kouchi@pref.yamanashi.lg.jp

norin@city.yamanashi.ig.jp




ha

ha

ha




19

20

48,000

24,000

50%

24,000

19

88,000

44,000

50%

44,000




19205 1

19205 1

19 20

19 21

999

2007/5/16

19205 1

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

19205

2001

19205

1

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

19205

2007

2008

19205

2009

2010

2011

NEEENEE




20 21 22 23

48,000,000| 24,000,000 /| 24,000,000} o | s | 5,850,000 58,000) 5,792,000 24 5,850,000 11,700,000(  5850,000( 36300000 18,150,000 36,300,000/ 18,150,000 0 0| 0

88,000,000| 44,000,000 /| 44,000,000} o || 8,150,000 82,000) 8,068,000 19 8,150,000/ 16,300,000(  8150,000( 71,700,000 35850,000 13,700,000  6,850,000| 58,000,000| 29,000,000| 0
136,000,000 68,000,000| 68,000,000 s | 14,000,000( 140,000 13,860,000 21f 14,000,000} 28,000,000/ 14,000,000| 108,000,000 54,000,000 50,000,000 25,000,000 58,000,000/ 29,000,000
136,000,000 68,000,000| 68,000,000} s | 14,000,000( 140,000/ 13,860,000 14,000,000 28,000,000/ 14,000,000| 108,000,000 54,000,000 50,000,000 25,000,000| 58,000,000/ 29,000,000
136,000,000 68,000,000| 68,000,000} s | 14,000,000( 140,000/ 13,860,000 14,000,000 28,000,000/ 14,000,000| 108,000,000 54,000,000 50,000,000 25,000,000| 58,000,000/ 29,000,000

1,360,000,  680,000| 680,000 280,000( 140,000 140,000 140,000 280,000 140,000( 1,080,000 540,000} 500,000 250,000} 580,000 290,000}

1,496,000 748,000| 748,000 308,000(  154000( 154,000 154,000 308,000 154,000( 1,188,000 594,000} 550,000 275,000} 638,000 319,000}
138,856,000 69,428,000| 69,428,000} A | 14,204,000 294,000| 14,000,000 14,294,000 28588,000| 14,294,000| 110,268,000 55,134,000 51,050,000 25525000 59,218,000/ 29,609,000
138,856,000 69,428,000| 69,428,000} A | 14,204,000 294,000/ 14,000,000 14,294,000 28,588,000| 14,294,000| 110,268,000 55134,000( 51,050,000/ 25525000 59,218,000/ 29,609,000




